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2302

230240540001

202301038182

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

ABHIJIT SAHA

ANUP SAHA

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540009

202301038210

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

DHRITIDIPTA BASU

KALYAN KUMAR BASU

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540010

202301038211

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

FARHAN KHAN

ASLAM KHAN

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540011

202301038212

2023-24

Male

SC

GOURAB MONDAL

GOUTAM MONDAL

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540014

202301038224

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

MD AMIR ALI

HAIDAR ALI

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540015

202301038231

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

MOHAMMAD TAUSIF
JAMAL

SARFARAZ ALAM

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540016

202301038232

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

MUNMUN DAS

AMAR DAS

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540017

202301038234

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

NAIF ABDULLAH

LATE MD HANIF

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540019

202301038239

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

PARWEJ ALAM

MD SALIM

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540020

202301038240

2023-24

Female

SC

PAYEL HALDAR

GOPAL HALDAR

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540021

202301038242

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

PRERANA KARMAKAR

PULAK KARMAKAR

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540024

202301038252

2023-24

Male

SC

ROHIT BISWAS

RAMGOPAL BISWAS

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540025

202301038256

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SABREEN CHAND

MD CHAND

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540026

202301038257

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SABRIN NAAZ

MD AZAZ

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540027

202301038261

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SANA HAYAT

MD AFTAB ALI

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540029

202301038266

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SAURABH SHAW

SANJAY SHAW

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540031

202301038275

2023-24

Female

OBC-B

SNEHA DAS

HARI PADA DAS

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2302

230240540032

202301038276

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SOUGATA SAMANTA

SUBRATA SAMANTA

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT
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ACCOUNTING
2302 230240540033 202301038281 2023-24 Female SsC SRIJA ROY SUKHENDU ROY &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2302 230240540034 202301038282 2023-24 Male Unreserved |SUBHABRATA PAL SURJYA NARAYAN PAL &
MANAGEMENT




