



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR BACKLOG B.Com. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER I EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024
DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405

COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

Course : B.Com.

CATEGOR Y	ROLL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	SUBJECTS					REMA RKS
								MAJOR SUB	MINOR SUB	MULTI/ INTERDISCIPLINARY	AEC	SEC	
2302	230240540001	202301038182	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	ABHIJIT SAHA	ANUP SAHA			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540009	202301038210	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	DHRITIDIPTA BASU	KALYAN KUMAR BASU			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540010	202301038211	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	FARHAN KHAN	ASLAM KHAN	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				
2302	230240540011	202301038212	2023-24	Male	SC	GOURAB MONDAL	GOUTAM MONDAL			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540014	202301038224	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	MD AMIR ALI	Haidar Ali			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540015	202301038231	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	MOHAMMAD TAUSIF JAMAL	SARFARAZ ALAM			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540016	202301038232	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	MUNMUN DAS	AMAR DAS	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				
2302	230240540017	202301038234	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	NAIF ABDULLAH	LATE MD HANIF	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				
2302	230240540019	202301038239	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	PARWEJ ALAM	MD SALIM			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540020	202301038240	2023-24	Female	SC	PAYEL HALDAR	GOPAL HALDAR			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540021	202301038242	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	PRERANA KARMAKAR	PULAK KARMAKAR			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540024	202301038252	2023-24	Male	SC	ROHIT BISWAS	RAMGOPAL BISWAS	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT					
2302	230240540025	202301038256	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SABREEN CHAND	MD CHAND	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT					
2302	230240540026	202301038257	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SABRIN NAAZ	MD AZAZ	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				
2302	230240540027	202301038261	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SANA HAYAT	MD AFTAB ALI			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540029	202301038266	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SAURABH SHAW	SANJAY SHAW			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540031	202301038275	2023-24	Female	OBC-B	SNEHA DAS	HARI PADA DAS			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			
2302	230240540032	202301038276	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SOUGATA SAMANTA	SUBRATA SAMANTA			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT			



THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR BACKLOG B.Com. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER I EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024
DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405

COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP

Course : B.Com.

CATEGOR Y	ROLL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	SUBJECTS					REMA RKS	
								MAJOR SUB	MINOR SUB	MULTI/ INTERDISCIPLINARY	AEC	SEC		VAC
2302	230240540033	202301038281	2023-24	Female	SC	SRIJA ROY	SUKHENDU ROY			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				
2302	230240540034	202301038282	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SUBHABRATA PAL	SURJYA NARAYAN PAL			ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT				